
OVEC District OVEC Facility Director E-mail Address District Street Address

Anchorage Independent Charlie Bryant charlie.bryant@anchorage.kyschools.us 11400 Ridge Road
Bullitt County Danny Clemens danny.clemens@bullitt.kyschools.us 1040 Hwy 44 E 
Carroll County Mark Allen Willhoite mark.willhoite2@carroll.kyschools.us 813 Hawkins St
Emminence Independent Buddy Berry buddy.berry@eminence.kyschools.us 291 W. Broadway St
Frankfort Independent Robert Driskell bobby.driskell@frankfort.kyschools.us 959 Leestown Lane
Gallatin County David Arvin david.arvin@gallatin.kyschools.us 600 E Main St 
Grant County Scott Shipp scott.shipp@grant.kyschools.us 820 Arnie Risen Blvd
Henry County Rick Fox rick.fox@henry.kyschools.us 326 S Main St
Jefferson County Robert Fulk rob.fulk@jefferson.kyschools.us 3332 Newburg Rd. 
Oldham County Brent Bohannon brent.bohannon@oldham.kyschools.us 1350 N Hwy 393
Qwen County Dan Logan dan.logan@owen.kyschools.us 1600 Hwy 22 E
Shelby County Jil Tingle Jill.Tingle@Shelby.kyschools.us 1155 Main St

Jonathon Swindler jon.swindler@shelby.kyschools.us 1155 Main St
Spencer County Steven Rucker steven.rucker@spencer.kyschools.us 110 Reasor Ave
Trimble County Todd Neace (Super) todd.neace@trimble.kyschools.us 116 Wentworth Ave
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City                                                     Zip Phone 

Anchoarage Kentucky                       40223 502 245 8927
Shephersville , Kentucky             40165-6168 502 869 8000
Carrollton, Kentucky                         41008 502 732 7070
Eminence, Kentucky                          40019 502 845 1310
Frankfort, Kentucky                          40601 502 875 8661
Warsaw, Kentucky                            41095 859 567 1820
Williamstown, Kentucky                    41097 859 824 3323
New Castle, Kentucky                      40050 502 845 8600
Louisville, Kentucky                          40218 502 485 3011
Buckner, Kentucky                       40010-218 502 241 3209
Owenton, Kentucky                          40359 502 484 3934
Shelbyville, Kentucky                    40066-159 502 633 2375
Shelbyville, Kentucky                    40066-159 502 633 2375
Taylorsville, Kentucky                  40071-8619 502 477 3250
Bedford, Kentucky                             40006 502 255 3201
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